AMETEK®
Model 1726 Dual Function
Digital Tachometer
� Ideal for Contact or Non-contact Measurements
� Economical, Easy-To-Use, Low Maintenance
� Accuracies to +0.025% of Indicated Reading
� Sixteen Units of Measure
- Unit of Measure Always Displayed

1726/C Sample Order Number
Model 1726 Dual Function Digital Tachometer, CE Approved with NIST Certification and Data
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
INSTRUMENT
Length: 7.5-inches (190.5mm)
Width: 3.75-inches (95.25mm)
Depth: 1.75-inches (44.45mm)
CASE
Length: 10.5-inches (266.7mm)
Width: 7.0-inches (177.8mm)
Depth: 2.375-inches (60.33mm)
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E80-375 Carrying Case
E80-364 Membrane Switch
E80-363 Contact Adapter
1002 10cm Surface Speed Wheel
1007 Concave Tip
999 Convex Rubber Tip & Metal Hub
998 12-inch (304.8mm) Surface Speed
Wheel with Rubber Rim
E80-374 Marking Tape and Disc Set
NOTE:  The Model 1726 comes complete with carrying case, convex & concave tips and a 10cm linear
measuring wheel.